SI-MPS6
Motor Protection System
Comprehensive Motor Protection
and Control Package
The SI-MPS6 is a Motor Protection System that
offers protection, control and supervision for
Low Voltage high power motors and is also suit-
able for motors operating in a Motor Control

(kg)H W D
144 96 107 1.5
How To Order
Example:
2- 100-230V 3R -3 RTD (Pt100)
3T -3 Thermistors
M- Modbus
P- Profibus
C/T Secondary Control Voltage Thermal Sensor Options
V 2 3T M
1 - 1A
5 - 5A
- - -SI-MPS6 -
Meeting your needs